UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282647- 86
152466- 79
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
226775- 86
309510- 80
282639-78
280147-11
309079- 37
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
125083- 50
309179-40
309179-40
280147-11
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959-74
280142- 06
310959- 74
282639-78
309510- 80
125083- 50
125083- 50
111277-18
310959- 74
128444-16
126988- 15
310959- 74
282285-15
310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
282285- 15
280147-11
309179-40
139415- 26
310959- 74
310959-74
282639-78
280142- 06
310959-74
310959- 74
310959-74
209941- 33
223820-41
280147-11
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
175503- 30
301554-78
309179-40
280147-11
301554-78
175503- 30
226775- 86
309179-40
280142- 06
226775- 86
217624- 53
118262-19
152466- 79
309079- 37
280142- 06

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELI ER A ET O
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DUSSART W LLY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE TH ERRY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
ROCH ROBERT

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
Pl NCHART Ber nard

Pl NCHART Ber nard

Pl NCHART Ber nard

Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BACQ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
BACQ RAYMOND

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
CORL| ER ROGER

HENRY DOM NI QUE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

Geneent
Local it

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

MALEVES
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

BEAUVEC
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
THORENB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
OPPREBA
THORENB
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
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8261

WNNNNNOBRBRNWN

~
(6]
(6]
~
WP

82653

W

78588

AwWN~NO O

86954
90082

~No b~ b

79723

78598
82453

Wh~NNNNOTO

83583
80440

Ri ng
Bague

113171020
605378520
115523821
112868321
106363219
113466920
113144120
113140120
113268220
112987220
108283718
105652719
115525021
109024818
109014318
611113320
113270721
106093719
109186918
109147318
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
113151120
109561015
113600221
112755721
112752921
113149017
112864521
420813820
113155520
112805621
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113582121
113509721
113581417
113154720
112808121
113132820
112767121
113156620
113157620
113153720
108735818
113261520
113282520
112964517
116803116
107917714
113132420
112882320
109180918
113292921
112859321
109181918
105652619
115308621
113291821
113300020
113385020
105579019
113268820
113181420
105847219
202515721
109576115
105578419

Snel h.
Vit esse

1421.
1421.
1420.
14109.



125
127
128

175503- 30
152466-79
280142-06
282639-78
280142- 06
282639-78
282639-78
217624- 53
309179-40
280142- 06
175503- 30
280142- 06
280142- 06
282832-77
282639-78
128444- 16
282639-78
126988- 15
282639-78
126988- 15
125083- 50
152466-79
310959- 74
219437-23
301554-78
282639-78
115869-51
280147-11
111626-76
126988- 15
125083-50
111626-76
226775- 86
280142- 06
226775- 86
139415- 26
226775- 86
310959- 74
282639-78
126988- 15
281657- 66
117864- 09
139415- 26
226106- 96
280142- 06
282285- 15
128444- 16
282285-15
282285-15
226775- 86
128444- 16
309179-40
309179-40
128444-16
301554-78
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
145223- 14
125083-50
309079- 37
111277-18
125083-50
128444- 16
309179-40
145223- 14
280142- 06
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
139415- 26
307033- 28
226775- 86
126988- 15

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CORLI ER ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LEONARD THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELI ER A ET O
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TR
ABTS JO

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
GOFFI N VI NCENT
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DUSSART W LLY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
HOK SAPI N
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY

THORENMB
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
OPPREBA
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
THORENB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
PERWEZ

WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENB
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
DONGELB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
DONGELB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
THORENVB
THOREMB
OPVELP

BOSSUT-
NETHEN

Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
THORENB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
THOREMB
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113291221
106361219
113171220
113133320
108312118
113131120
105575619
112610220
113510721
112972917
113295021
113562721
113562821
113326921
107916214
113242120
105575719
105581219
112818421
113144620
104501821
202514221
113155320
105570319
105541719
107919114
113137120
113491817
108772218
105631019
112753821
112672217
113258220
105576619
113623521
113593821
113254220
113146120
109550315
101589620
113130320
206502021
109275118
206645119
112767921
113177120
103081721
112893021
105536119
113622421
113135220
106094519
113070117
112763921
107976114
109402315
109188718
113382820
105579219
113461321
112753421
112783921
112812321
112753221
112763621
113512921
113466021
113170120
113141120
105582219
113140520
113579217
113368821
113597721
113200020
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Amat eur s: 37 LACHER: 09. 20

14-05-22 237 YEARLI NGS



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO

1 309079-37 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 84914 BE 115523821 10. 16340 1501. 1314 1
2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 3 1 76157 BE 112868321 10.11120 1487. 4414 2
3 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER INCOURT 4 2 2 BE 115525021 10. 18060 1461.5146 3
4 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 12 80817 BE 113270721 10. 15460 1449. 1990 4
5 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 3 2 92199 BE 113600221 10. 24000 1440. 6094 5
6 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 11 2 BE 112755721 10. 16080 1439. 7328 6
7 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 5 3 BE 112752921 10. 16120 1438. 0249 7
8 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 11 10 82610 BE 112864521 10. 17320 1435. 8633 8
9 310959- 74 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 11 8 2 BE 112805621 10.17430 1431. 3023 9
10 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 4 1 92944 BE 113582121 10. 25080 1426. 9806 10
11 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 5 77539 BE 113509721 10. 14230 1425. 7861 11
12 310959- 74 GCODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 11 5 3 BE 112808121 10. 18010 1423. 9012 12
13 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 5 88401 BE 112767121 10.22113 1421. 5046 13
14 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 10 5 78598 BE 113292921 10. 15380 1412. 7861 14
15 301554- 78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 2 82453 BE 112859321 10. 18230 1412. 2695 15
16 301554-78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 65 2 BE 115308621 10. 18250 1411. 4636 16
17 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 10 10 2 BE 113291821 10. 15420 1411. 0952 17
18 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 2 2 88081 BE 202515721 10. 22360 1407. 0447 18
19 175503-30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 10 9 3 BE 113291221 10. 15550 1405. 6274 19
20 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 4 2 BE 113510721 10. 15290 1397.5188 20
21 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 10 1 4 BE 113295021 10. 16190 1395. 6437 21
22 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 2 2 BE 113562721 10. 23233 1394. 5942 22
23 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 3 3 BE 113562821 10. 23253 1393. 8612 23
24 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 18 8 79723 BE 113326921 10.17130 1393. 3528 24
25 282639- 78 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 4 4 78333 BE 112818421 10.16187 1391. 0617 25
26 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 3 4 BE 104501821 10.18110 1389. 0060 26
27 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 2 1 2 BE 202514221 10. 23260 1388. 5602 27
28 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 18 5 BE 112753821 10. 18270 1382. 6689 28
29 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 10 2 92205 BE 113623521 10. 26500 1379. 6259 29
30 139415-26 KNAPPEN JEAN-CLAUDE BOSSUT- 5 5 88658 BE 113593821 10.24160 1379. 5332 30
31 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 3 2 96182 BE 206502021 10. 30113 1370. 3417 31
32 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 1 4 BE 112767921 10. 24433 1365. 8641 32
33 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 2 82653 BE 103081721 10.20320 1365. 4130 33
34 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 5 3 78588 BE 112893021 10.17347 1364. 8884 34
35 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 10 6 2 BE 113622421 10. 27360 1363. 9793 35
36 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 4 2 BE 112763921 10.20380 1363. 1611 36
37 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAl 11 2 74822 BE 113461321 10.15020 1359. 5760 37
38 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 17 6 BE 112753421 10. 19280 1359. 0303 38
39 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER INCOURT 4 1 3 BE 112783921 10.22300 1358. 6240 39
40 111277-18 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 3 1 75571 BE 112812321 10. 15403 1357. 4409 40
41 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 2 7 BE 112753221 10. 19340 1356. 7487 41
42 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 8 3 BE 112763621 10. 20560 1356. 4497 42
43 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 6 3 BE 113512921 10.17120 1355.5769 43
44 145223-14 NMARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAl 11 5 2 BE 113466021 10. 15130 1355.0619 44
45 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 1 1 85312 BE 113368821 10.23160 1348. 4510 45
46 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 10 5 3 BE 113597721 10. 28280 1346. 7137 46
47 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 10 7 4 BE 113626421 10. 28360 1344. 0962 47
48 145223-14 MARTIN M CHAEL NI L-SAl 11 1 3 BE 113282721 10. 15460 1341. 6975 48
49 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 3 3 2 BE 206501321 10. 31423 1341. 3569 49
50 104030-46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 8 1 84497 BE 113243021 10. 23130 1336. 6254 50
51 310959-74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 11 2 4 BE 112803421 10.21560 1333. 8536 51
52 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 2 82663 BE 112855721 10. 22060 1331. 1272 52
53 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JCORDAN MALEVES 11 7 5 BE 112804321 10. 22130 1327.7793 53
54 282639- 78 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 4 3 2 BE 112819621 10.19027 1326. 6661 54
55 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 4 2 BE 112855521 10. 22210 1325. 7899 55
56 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 10 8 BE 112755421 10. 21010 1324.5070 56
57 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 4 4 2 BE 113582621 10. 30140 1323. 3602 57
58 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PI ERRE WALHAIN 16 8 75063 BE 113488821 10. 16510 1320. 3694 58
59 311543-76 HAUBRUGE MATHI EU WALHAIN 17 15 75589 BE 115201321 10.17280 1315. 3538 59
60 282285-15 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 5 1 2 BE 112891621 10.19477 1314. 2905 60
61 175503-30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 10 2 5 BE 113290221 10. 19510 1313. 2498 61
62 301554-78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 7 3 BE 115308721 10. 22590 1309. 1241 62
63 226106- 96 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 1 1 90845 BE 605558421 10.29340 1305. 8697 63
64 301554-78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 1 4 BE 115309121 10. 23090 1305. 6690 64
65 282285-15 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 5 2 3 BE 112890121 10. 20147 1304.4734 65
66 301554-78 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 4 5 BE 115309021 10.23210 1301. 5470 66
67 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 3 4 BE 112760921 10. 23440 1296. 8567 67
68 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 2 2 87347 BE 113277621 10.27230 1296. 2701 68
69 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 5 5 BE 112763721 10. 23460 1296. 1788 69
70 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 3 3 BE 112855821 10. 23500 1294. 9817 70
71 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 6 3 95826 BE 113330221 10. 34073 1292. 8204 71
72 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 7 6 5 BE 112769021 10.28473 1285. 1162 72
73 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 1 4 BE 113504321 10.20270 1282. 6964 73
74 145223-14 MARTI N M CHAEL NIL-SAl 11 9 4 BE 115227621 10. 18200 1282. 6629 74
75 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 10 8 6 BE 113292121 10.21270 1279. 0561 75
76 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN 10 10 5 BE 113627721 10. 32070 1278. 5533 76



77 145223-14 NMARTIN M CHAEL

78 310176- 67 ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

79 281657-66 SERESSI A DI M TRI

NI L- SAl
ZETRUD-
THOREMB

5 BE 113466821 10. 18320
2 BE 113331121 10. 35043
81021 BE 112872021 10. 23310

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

1278.
1276.
1275.

2802
4603
5865

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
152466- 79
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
226775- 86
309510- 80
282639-78
280147-11
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
309179-40
280147-11
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959- 74
280142- 06
310959-74
282639-78
111277-18
128444-16
126988- 15
282285- 15
310959-74
310959- 74
310959- 74
282285-15
139415- 26
310959- 74
282639-78
310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
209941- 33
223820- 41
280147-11
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
309179-40
280147-11
226775- 86
309179-40
280142- 06
226775- 86
217624- 53
118262-19
309079- 37
280142- 06
152466-79
280142- 06
282639-78
280142- 06
282639-78
282639-78
217624- 53
280142- 06
282639-78
128444- 16
282639-78
126988- 15
126988- 15

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELI ER A ET O
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
Pl NCHART Ber nard

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DUSSART W LLY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE TH ERRY
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
ROCH ROBERT

VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
CORLI ER ROCGER
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI N
NI L- SAl

THOREMB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
NETHEN

BEAUVEC
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
OPPREBA
THORENB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENMB
THORENMB
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113171020
605378520
106363219
113466920
113144120
113140120
113268220
112987220
108283718
105652719
109024818
109014318
611113320
106093719
109186918
109147318
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
113151120
109561015
113149017
420813820
113155520
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113581417
113154720
113132820
113156620
113157620
113153720
108735818
113261520
113282520
112964517
116803116
107917714
113132420
112882320
109180918
109181918
105652619
113300020
113385020
105579019
113268820
113181420
105847219
109576115
105578419
106361219
113171220
113133320
108312118
113131120
105575619
112610220
112972917
107916214
113242120
105575719
105581219
113144620

1414.
1414.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1410.
14009.
1409.
1407.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1401.
1400.
1397.
1396.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.



69 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX JORDAN

MALEVES 18 16

10 BE 113155320 10. 19310

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

1388.

0146

AD | G Af st and

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309079- 37
282647- 86
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
282639-78
309079- 37
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
125083-50
309179-40
309179-40
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959- 74
280142- 06
310959-74
282639-78
125083- 50
125083- 50
111277-18
310959- 74
128444-16
126988- 15
310959- 74
282285-15
310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
282285- 15
309179-40
310959-74
310959- 74
282639-78
280142- 06
310959- 74
310959- 74
310959-74
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
175503- 30
301554-78
309179-40
301554-78
175503- 30
309179-40
280142- 06
217624- 53
118262-19
309079- 37
280142- 06
175503- 30
280142- 06
282639-78
280142- 06
282639-78
282639-78
217624-53
309179-40
280142- 06
175503- 30
280142- 06
280142- 06

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DUSSART W LLY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE TH ERRY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

BACQ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BACQ RAYMOND

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
CORLI ER ROCGER
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CORLI ER ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
THORENMB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

MALEVES
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
THORENB
| NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
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113171020
605378520
115523821
112868321
113466920
113144120
113140120
108283718
115525021
109024818
109014318
611113320
113270721
106093719
109186918
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
113151120
109561015
112755721
112752921
113149017
112864521
420813820
113155520
112805621
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113509721
113154720
112808121
113132820
112767121
113156620
113157620
113153720
112964517
116803116
107917714
113132420
112882320
109180918
113292921
112859321
109181918
115308621
113291821
113385020
105579019
113181420
105847219
109576115
105578419
113291221
113171220
113133320
108312118
113131120
105575619
112610220
113510721
112972917
113295021
113562721
113562821



282832-77
282639-78
128444-16
282639-78
126988- 15
282639-78
126988- 15
125083-50
310959-74
219437- 23
301554-78
282639-78
115869-51
111626-76
126988- 15
125083-50
111626-76
280142- 06
310959- 74
282639-78
126988- 15
281657- 66
280142- 06
282285-15
128444- 16
282285-15
282285-15
128444- 16
309179-40
309179-40
128444- 16
301554-78
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
145223- 14
125083-50
309079- 37
111277-18
125083-50
128444- 16

DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DM TRI
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DUSSART W LLY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

PERVWEZ

WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENMB
CHAUMON
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
THOREMB
DONCELB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
DONCELB
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENMB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THORENMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THORENVB
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENVB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
THOREMB
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113326921
107916214
113242120
105575719
105581219
112818421
113144620
104501821
113155320
105570319
105541719
107919114
113137120
108772218
105631019
112753821
112672217
105576619
113146120
109550315
101589620
113130320
112767921
113177120
103081721
112893021
105536119
113135220
106094519
113070117
112763921
107976114
109188718
113382820
105579219
113461321
112753421
112783921
112812321
112753221
112763621

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309079- 37
282647- 86
309079- 37
125083- 50
125083-50
125083- 50
310959-74
310959- 74
309179-40
310959-74
280142- 06
175503- 30
301554-78
301554-78
175503- 30
175503- 30
309179-40
175503- 30
280142- 06
280142- 06
282832-77
282639-78
125083- 50
125083-50
280142- 06
128444- 16
282285-15
128444- 16
145223- 14
125083-50

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARCHAL JEAN

MARCHAL JEAN

DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MALEVES
Pl ETREB
THORENB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
PERWEZ

WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON

78333

82653
78588

74822

115523821
112868321
115525021
113270721
112755721
112752921
112864521
112805621
113509721
112808121
112767121
113292921
112859321
115308621
113291821
113291221
113510721
113295021
113562721
113562821
113326921
112818421
104501821
112753821
112767921
103081721
112893021
112763921
113461321
112753421



309079- 37
111277-18
125083- 50
128444- 16
309179-40
145223- 14
307033- 28
145223- 14
104030- 46
310959- 74
115869-51
310959-74
282639-78
115869-51
125083- 50
199848- 28
311543-76
282285-15
175503- 30
301554-78
301554-78
282285-15
301554-78
128444-16
111626-76
128444- 16
115869-51
280142- 06
309179-40
145223- 14
175503- 30

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DUSSART W LLY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL
VANDERBECK JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE

HAUBRUGE NMATHI EU
PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND
PRAI L RENE
BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
THORENMB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
WALHAI N
THOREMB
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
THORENVB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THOREMB
DONCELB
THOREMB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
THOREMB

4 1 3
3 1 75571
18 2 7
10 8 3
6 6 3
11 5 2
1 1 85312
11 1 3
8 1 84497
11 2 4
5 2 82663
11 7 5
4 3 2
5 4 2
18 10 8
16 8 75063
17 15 75589
5 1 2
10 2 5
9 7 3
9 1 4
5 2 3
9 4 5
10 3 4
2 2 87347
10 5 5
5 3 3
7 6 5
6 1 4
11 9 4
10 8 6

112783921
112812321
112753221
112763621
113512921
113466021
113368821
113282721
113243021
112803421
112855721
112804321
112819621
112855521
112755421
113488821
115201321
112891621
113290221
115308721
115309121
112890121
115309021
112760921
113277621
112763721
112855821
112769021
113504321
115227621
113292121

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

280142- 06
309079- 37
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
282639-78
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
309179-40
309179-40
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959-74
280142- 06
310959- 74
282639-78
111277-18
128444- 16
126988- 15
282285-15
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
282285-15
310959-74
282639-78
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
217624- 53

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DUSSART W LLY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
CORLI ER ROGER

Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
NI L- SAl

THOREMB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA

14 3 88401
4 1 84914
12 2 77539
16 16 78763
16 1 2
37 9 78333
4 3 85312
4 2 2
4 4 3
12 3 2
12 9 3
4 2 2
4 1 4
18 5 82610
14 7 2
18 7 2
37 4 2
2 2 75571
4 2 82653
16 15 3
9 9 78588
18 1 3
18 12 4
18 3 5
9 4 2
18 14 6
37 29 3
18 4 7
18 8 8
18 11 9
37 32 4
37 6 5
37 25 6
37 5 7
1 1 79723
12 10 4
12 1 5
12 5 6
14 9 3
5 5 83583

113171020
605378520
113466920
113144120
113140120
108283718
109024818
109014318
611113320
106093719
109186918
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
113151120
109561015
113149017
420813820
113155520
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113154720
113132820
113156620
113157620
113153720
112964517
116803116
107917714
113132420
112882320
109180918
109181918
113385020
105579019
113181420

1410.
1409. 4941



118262-19
309079- 37
280142- 06
280142- 06
282639-78
280142-06
282639-78
282639-78
217624-53
280142- 06
282639-78

HENRY DOM NI QUE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard

THORENVB
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N

3 1 80440
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105847219
109576115
105578419
113171220
113133320
108312118
113131120
105575619
112610220
112972917
107916214

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

280142- 06
138541- 25
138541- 25
138541- 25
138541- 25
309079- 37
141563- 40
309079- 37
282647- 86
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
282639-78
180740- 29
180740- 29
180740- 29
309079- 37
307033- 28
282110-34
307033- 28
307033- 28
126406- 15
125083-50
309179-40
309179-40
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959-74
280142- 06
126406- 15
143268- 96
310959-74
282639-78
125083- 50
121970- 41
282110- 34
125083- 50
126406- 15
111277-18
310959-74
128444- 16
121970-41
126988- 15
310959- 74
282285-15
310959-74
310959- 74
310959- 74
282285-15
309179-40
310959- 74
310959-74
132478-73
132478-73
132478-73
282639-78
280142- 06
310959-74
310959- 74
280052- 13

MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

KOSTERVMANS MELANI E- AN

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
PLACLET GODELI EVE
PLACLET GODELI EVE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
PETRE FREDY
BOLLEN ERI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MALEVE- CHARLOT
DECAMPS FABI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PETRE FREDY
DUSSART W LLY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
SI MONS YVES

Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
| NCOURT
HCEGAAR
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
THORENVB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
OPHEYLI
HCEGAAR
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
SAI NT-J
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
MALEVES
THORENMB
SAI NT-J
THOREMB
MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
CORROY-
MALEVES
MALEVES
MELI N

MELI N

MELI' N

WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
MALEVES
OVERW N

21 3 88401
15 7 96492
15 8 2
15 5 3
15 3 4
8§ 1 84914
12 9 96503
8 8 2
3 1 76157
18 2 77539
18 16 78763
18 1 2
41 9 78333
12 10 98233
12 4 2
12 11 3
8 6 3
5 3 85312
20 3 95545
5 2 2
5 4 3
11 3 97285
18 12 80817
18 3 2
18 9 3
8 2 4
5 1 4
29 5 82610
21 7 2
11 5 2
16 8 97112
29 7 2
41 4 2
18 11 2
15 7 93875
20 17 2
18 5 3
11 1 3
5 2 75571
29 25 3
14 2 82653
15 1 2
18 15 3
29 21 4
14 9 78588
29 1 5
29 17 6
29 3 7
14 4 2
18 17 4
29 23 8
29 15 9
18 1 91912
18 14 2
18 12 3
41 30 3
21 19 3
29 4 10
29 8 11
4 1 101657

113171020
200235219
201338020
200235519
200237319
605378520
105075419
115523821
112868321
113466920
113144120
113140120
108283718
210169121
211159720
210166221
115525021
109024818
112709921
109014318
611113320
112694021
113270721
106093719
109186918
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
112692721
207229521
113151120
109561015
112755721
112926320
112708521
112752921
112693821
113149017
112864521
420813820
112926820
113155520
112805621
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113509721
113154720
112808121
115967514
109282515
112742620
113132820
112767121
113156620
113157620
210650221

1449.
1447.
1446.
1446.
1446.
1445.
1445.
1444.
1443.
1442.
1442.
1439.
1439.
1438.
1438.
1437.
1436.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1427.
1425.
1424.
1423.
1423.
1423.
1423.
1421.
1421.
1420.
14109.
1418.



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

310959- 74
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
138541- 25
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
175503- 30
138541- 25
301554-78
309179-40
143268- 96
301554-78
141563- 40
175503- 30
305098- 33
138541- 25
309179-40
280142- 06
143268- 96
217624- 53
143268- 96
306382- 56
138541- 25
121970-41
118262- 19
113103-01
301131-43
301687-17
309079- 37
280142- 06
175503- 30
222793-81
280142- 06
143268- 96
281629- 38
282639-78
280142- 06
121970- 41
282639-78
180740- 29
305098- 33
180740- 29
282639-78
301687-17
180740- 29
126406- 15
217624- 53
309179-40
307193-91
280142- 06
126406- 15
130055- 75
175503- 30
305098- 33
132478-73
281915- 33
132478-73
280142- 06
121970- 41
280142- 06
184970- 88
282832-77
282639-78
128444-16
282639-78
126988- 15
282639-78
126988- 15
138541- 25
121970- 41
305549- 96
125083- 50
280865- 50
310959- 74
180740- 29
132478-73
219437- 23
113103-01

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CCEL EM LI EN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
CCEL EM LI EN
BACQ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C

BACQ RAYMOND
KOSTERMANS MELAN E- AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
FI LLET CHRI S

CCEL EM LI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
CORL| ER ROGER
BOLLEN ERI C
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
CCEL EM LI EN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PETRE ANDRE
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
HERMANS GUY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
DEWAERSEGGERS ANTO NE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT

Pl NCHART Ber nard
PLACLET GODELI EVE
FI LLET CHRI' S
PLACLET GODELI EVE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
HERMANS GUY
PLACLET GODELI EVE
PETRE FREDY
CORL| ER ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE
MARCHAL JEAN
PETRE FREDY

DELW CHE ROLAND
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
FI LLET CHRI S

LAM NNE BENO T
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T
MARCHAL JEAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MARCHAL JEAN
OVART JEAN- MARC
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
CCEL EM LI EN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
DONEUX EUGENE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
REYNAERTS QVER
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PLACLET GODELI EVE
LAM NNE BENO T
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PETRE ANDRE

MALEVES
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
HOEGAAR
WALHAI' N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
| NCOURT
HCEGAAR
THORENVB
GCETSEN
HCEGAAR
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
OUTGAAR
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
LANDEN

ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
JANDRAI
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
SAI NT-J
WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI
OPPREBA
CORROY-
JODA GN
Pl ETREB
OPHEYLI
MARI LLE
THORENB
GCETSEN
MELI' N

JANDRAI
MELI' N

Pl ETREB
SAI NT-J
Pl ETREB
MARI LLE
PERVEZ

WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THORENVB
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J
JODA CN
CHAUMON
LANDEN

MALEVES
GCETSEN
MELI' N

I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI

PRRARAMN
OOORUIRE
B N W
RUOORUINOORAD®

e
COOWRRRPRREPAMINURAOUIONOO®UR U

=
(o]
=

H
H
e

=
(o]
=

N
=
[EnN

) =
[ [
H

NP OUNWOOUINRRPROONORMOWR NN WO

e
A D

[N
[NV

N =

© O

N
AFRPONWNOIE

18
5 2
6 4

-
ONPLPONOUINDDOSANO®

©
o
[0¢]
\I
w

90900
4
102548
13

7

6
85328
2

113153720
112964517
116803116
107917714
203793316
113132420
112882320
109180918
113292921
210174321
112859321
109181918
200362319
115308621
200468719
113291821
505773820
202780817
113385020
105579019
202737217
113181420
202736017
206717221
214183015
112928420
105847219
108472518
114410520
112621921
109576115
105578419
113291221
112632120
113171220
207228721
112915220
113133320
108312118
112686921
113131120
202762917
210176621
207189219
105575619
105886319
203962116
112691321
112610220
113510721
105704819
112972917
112692321
108449418
113295021
211246420
105919419
113010120
112580517
113562721
112928320
113562821
112857220
113326921
107916214
113242120
105575719
105581219
112818421
113144620
200238719
112927420
105878519
104501821
211156715
113155320
211158720
105892219
105570319
108471418

. 18170
. 15217
. 15227
. 15247
. 28160
. 15257
. 16250
. 14530
. 15380
. 28180
. 18230
. 14550
. 28470
. 18250
. 28230
. 15420
. 30434
. 28240
. 14590
. 22413
. 28530
. 19180
. 28540
. 28550
. 28300
. 26390
. 17087
. 25360
. 32250
. 27100
. 20240
. 22533
. 15550
. 25470
. 22553
. 29080
. 25160
. 15477
. 22583
. 26580
. 15537
. 30070
. 31144
. 30090
. 15567
. 27320
. 30120
. 29350
. 19480
. 15290
. 25030
. 23183
. 29420
. 26000
. 16190
. 31304
. 25520
. 25360
. 25530
. 23233
. 27190
. 23253
. 25470
. 17130
. 16147
. 19230
. 16177
. 16370
. 16187
. 16390
. 29250
. 27340
. 25260
. 18110
. 33510
. 19310
. 30480
. 26160
. 21320
. 26350

3863

. 9321
. 5063
. 6554
. 4570
. 2303
. 1108
. 7968
. 7861
. 7672
. 2695
. 9393
. 8536
. 4636
. 2064
. 0952
. 9205
. 7018
. 2273
. 1667
. 8040
. 4941
. 4630
. 0206
. 6423
L4771
. 6472
. 3323
. 3003
. 1861
. 8609
. 6820
. 6274
. 1583
. 9374
. 7059
. 4842
. 9430
. 8218
. 8168
. 4313
. 9936
. 6878
. 3279
. 1787

5459
3305
1078
7090
5188
9716
4300
7676
7121
6437
4643
4251
2896
0721
5942
5283
8612
7117
3528
7105
8552
4735
1628
0617
3442
0408
3685
2002
0060
5985
0146
4718
0020
6956
5482

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

301554-78
308660- 06
282639-78
115869-51
282110- 34
111626-76
126988- 15
132478-73
125083-50
111626-76
138541- 25
143268- 96
280142- 06
303565- 52
310959-74
282110- 34
282639-78
137374-22
126406- 15
126988- 15
280239- 06
281657- 66
180740- 29
281915-33
280142- 06
282285-15
128444-16
282285-15
280072- 33
143268- 96
282285- 15
128444- 16
309179-40
309179-40
141563- 40
128444-16
301554-78
309179-40
309179-40
180740- 29
143268- 96
143268- 96
138541- 25
280142- 06
145223- 14
125083-50
309079- 37
143268- 96
132478-73
111277-18
125083-50
281915- 33
128444- 16
309179-40
282110- 34
145223- 14
280142- 06
281915- 33
126988- 15
281098- 89
126988- 15
132478-73
126988- 15
308660- 06
137374- 22
280865- 50
307033-28
281098- 89
222793-81
281098- 89
126988- 15
305549- 96
301687-17
219437- 23
301554-78
111626-76
305098- 33
126406- 15
280142- 06
111277-18

BACQ RAYMOND
ZARZECKI MAREK
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LEONARD THI ERRY
CCEL EM LI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANMOL  JOHNNY
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE TH ERRY

| VENS THI ERRY
SERESSI A DM TRI
PLACLET GODELI EVE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE
HAMELS- VI NX G NA
BOLLEN ERI C
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
PLACLET GODELI EVE
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C

COEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C

LAM NNE BENOI T
DUSSART W LLY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARCHAL JEAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE TH ERRY
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENOI T
MOTTE TH ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANMOL J OHNNY
REYNAERTS OMVER
HOK SAPI N
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
MOTTE TH ERRY
DONEUX EUGENE
HERVANS GUY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

BACQ RAYMOND
LEONARD THI ERRY
FILLET CHRI' S
PETRE FREDY
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART W LLY

I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
WALHAI N
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
DONGELB
THOREMB
MELI N
CHAUMON
DONCELB
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
WAL SHOU
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
ZETRUD-
THORENVB
GCETSEN
JANDRAI
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
TOURI NN
JODA GN
HCEGAAR
TOURI NN
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
GCETSEN
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
HCEGAAR
MELI N
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON
JANDRAI
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
Pl ETREB
JANDRAI
THOREMB
LANDEN
THOREMB
MELI' N
THOREMB
L1 NCENT
GCETSEN
LANDEN
I NCOURT
LANDEN
Pl ETRAI
LANDEN
THOREMB
JODA GN
ZETRUD-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
DONCELB
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI
Pl ETREB
NI L- SAl
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100267
98193

95487
81021

4
90373
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105541719
112724021
107919114
113137120
112704821
108772218
105631019
105885319
112753821
112672217
210170821
200362019
105576619
219961814
113146120
112712021
109550315
211179620
112693021
101589620
112617721
113130320
210168621
113745617
112767921
113177120
103081721
112893021
150632813
202735217
105536119
113135220
106094519
113070117
202173418
112763921
107976114
109188718
113382820
210166521
202735117
207230021
202782717
105579219
113461321
112753421
112783921
206576321
109495616
112812321
112753221
105167219
112763621
113512921
112705321
113466021
113170120
112659121
113141120
206218021
105582219
109282915
113140520
104412720
210083521
206226221
113368821
212197319
112688217
210173220
113200020
112736121
112620821
113163820
112999317
108772118
210179521
112691021
108310918
113149317

. 19300
. 30104
. 16357
. 19440
. 29030
. 23080
. 16570
. 26280
. 18270
. 23110
. 29480
. 30150
. 23583
. 32337
. 19590
. 29250
. 16547
. 31210
. 30460
. 17230
. 29360
. 19040
. 31380
. 26480
. 24433
. 17327
. 20320
. 17347
. 26146
. 31110
. 17367
. 20360
. 16520
. 16520
. 30470
. 20380
. 20300
. 16540
. 16550
. 32080
. 31200
. 31240
. 30570
. 250083
. 15020
. 19280
. 22300
. 31300
. 27420
. 154083
. 19340
. 27280
. 20560
. 17120
. 30300
. 15130
. 25143
. 27330
. 18090
. 35400
. 18100
. 27530
. 18110
. 31534
. 32420
. 35570
. 23160
. 36010
. 28380
. 36060
. 18300
. 27360
. 30180
. 23310
. 21240
. 25030
. 34194
. 32280
. 25523
. 16193

1385.
1384.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1376.
1374.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1348.
1348.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1341.

7647
4290
0975
8672
7075
5322
0202
8285
6689
4374
4069
3772
8774
8178
2159
3986
3962
2158
7292
5762
9397
6874
3309
2246
8641
6790
4130
8884
2580
2519
0987
9109
5229
5229
3577
1611
8595
7241
3250
8253
3832
1120
0000
9108
5760
0303
6240
2098
6366
4409
7487
6848
4497
5769
2482
0619
0469
0111
4798
2555
0917
9700
7038
3701
6602
2041
4510
0202
8091
5440
3761
6746
4666
3954
8827
7671
5797
4793
0186
7749

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

145223- 14
111626-76
128444- 16
222793-81
281093- 84
104030- 46
121970- 41
143268- 96
281657- 66
280865- 50
115869-51
184970- 88
310959- 74
280142- 06
222793-81
310959- 74
282639-78
282285-15
137374- 22
282639-78
310959-74
121970- 41
115869-51
132478-73
308660- 06
281915- 33
132478-73
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
143268- 96
222793- 81
184970- 88
282639-78
282639-78
103584- 85
310959- 74
222793-81
282639-78
282639-78
282639-78

MARTI N M CHAEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GHENNE JACQUES
VANDERBECK JEAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
BOLLEN ERI C
SERESSI A DI M TR
REYNAERTS OMVER
JANSSENS JEAN
OVART JEAN- MARC
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
PRAI L RENE

VANMOL JOHNNY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
JANSSENS JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
ZARZECKI MAREK
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
BOLLEN ERI C
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
OVART JEAN- MARC
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
PARMENTI ER JULES
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard

NI L- SAl

DONCELB
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
JAUCHE

OPPREBA
SAI NT-J
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
LANDEN

THOREMB
MARI LLE
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETRAI
MALEVES
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
GCETSEN
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
SAI NT-J
THOREMB
MELI' N

L1 NCENT
JANDRAI
MELI' N

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
HOEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
MARI LLE
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
JAUCHE

MALEVES
Pl ETRAI
WALHAI' N
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113282721
112604620
108257518
113336221
108921718
113243021
112926720
206576421
113117420
206227321
107927114
112636921
112803421
113172020
109082718
107984514
112963417
105585519
210074821
108284318
113156120
112927920
112855721
112747320
109060518
112657621
112582017
108283318
105574219
112999117
207229321
109084118
112959920
108327618
110419816
108899918
112804321
105951319
108282918
112819621
105574719

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309079- 37
282647- 86
180740- 29
180740- 29
309079- 37
282110- 34
126406- 15
125083-50
126406- 15
143268- 96
125083-50
282110- 34
125083- 50
126406- 15
310959- 74
310959-74
309179-40
310959-74
280142-06
280052- 13
175503- 30
138541- 25
301554-78
301554-78
175503- 30
306382- 56
301687-17
175503- 30
143268- 96
121970-41

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
PLACLET GODELI EVE
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECAMPS FABI EN
PETRE FREDY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PETRE FREDY
BOLLEN ERI C
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECAMPS FABI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PETRE FREDY
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

SI MONS YVES

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

CCEL EM LI EN
BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
HERVANS GUY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

BOLLEN ERI C
MALEVE- CHARLOT

OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
OPHEYLI
HCOEGAAR
CHAUMON
OPHEYLI
CHAUMON
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
MALEVES
CORROY-
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
OVERW N
THORENMB
HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OQUTGAAR
ZETRUD-
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
SAI NT-J

77539
3
88401
101657
78598
96492
82453
2

2
97105
94516
3

2
93875

115523821
112868321
210169121
210166221
115525021
112709921
112694021
113270721
112692721
207229521
112755721
112708521
112752921
112693821
112864521
112805621
113509721
112808121
112767121
210650221
113292921
210174321
112859321
115308621
113291821
206717221
112621921
113291221
207228721
112686921
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110

305098- 33
126406- 15
309179-40
126406- 15
175503- 30
280142- 06
280142- 06
282832-77
282639-78
125083-50
308660- 06
282110- 34
125083-50
138541- 25
282110- 34
126406- 15
280239- 06
180740- 29
280142- 06
128444- 16
282285-15
128444- 16
180740- 29
143268- 96
145223- 14
125083-50
309079- 37
143268- 96
111277-18
125083- 50
128444- 16
309179-40
282110- 34
145223- 14
281915- 33
281098- 89
137374- 22
280865- 50
307033- 28
305549- 96
301687-17
305098- 33
126406- 15
145223- 14
222793-81
104030- 46
143268- 96
280865- 50
184970- 88
310959- 74
137374-22
115869-51
281915- 33
143268- 96
310959- 74
282639-78
115869-51
125083- 50
180740- 29
301687-17
305098- 33
180740- 29
199848- 28
184970- 88
311543-76
305098- 33
282285-15
175503- 30
143268- 96
280865- 50
143268- 96
306181-49
137374- 22
301554-78
282110- 34
126406- 15
306382- 56
282110- 34
301554-78
174972-81

FI LLET CHRI S
PETRE FREDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAMPS FABI EN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
CCEL EM LI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
PETRE FREDY

| VENS THI ERRY
PLACLET GODELI EVE
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PLACLET GODELI EVE
BOLLEN ERI C
MARTI N M CHAEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C
DUSSART W LLY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARTI N M CHAEL
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
VANMCOL JOHNNY
REYNAERTS OVER
HOK SAPI N

DONEUX EUGENE
HERMANS GUY

FI LLET CHRI S
PETRE FREDY
MARTI N M CHAEL
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANDERBECK JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
REYNAERTS QVER
OVART JEAN- MARC
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANMOL  JOHNNY
JANSSENS JEAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
BOLLEN ERI C
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PLACLET GODELI EVE
HERVANS GUY

FI LLET CHRI S
PLACLET GODELI EVE

HAUBRUGE JEAN- PI ERRE

OVART JEAN- MARC
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
FI LLET CHRI S
PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

BOLLEN ERI C
REYNAERTS OMVER
BOLLEN ERI C
MATERNE RENAUD
VANMOL J OHNNY
BACQ RAYMOND
DECAMPS FABI EN
PETRE FREDY
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DECAMPS FABI EN
BACQ RAYMOND
TH RY GHI SLAI N

GCETSEN 6
OPHEYLI 11
CORROY- 6
OPHEYLI 11
THOREMB 10
PI ETREB 7
PI ETREB 7
PERWEZ 18
WALHAIN 4
CHAUMON 18
LI NCENT 4
OPHEYLI 20
CHAUMON 18
HOEGAAR 5
OPHEYLI 20
OPHEYLI 11
ZETRUD- 2
GCETSEN 7
PIETREB 7
THOREMB 10
TOURINN 5
THOREMB 10
GCETSEN 7
HCEGAAR 10
NI L- SAI 11
CHAUMON 18
I NCOURT 4
HOEGAAR 10
NI L-SAl 3
CHAUMON 18
THOREMB 10
CORROY- 6
OPHEYLI 20
NI L- SAl
JANDRAI
LANDEN
GCETSEN
LANDEN
I NCOURT
JODO GN
ZETRUD-
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI 1
NI L-SAl 1
Pl ETRAI

OPPREBA

HCOEGAAR 1
LANDEN
MARI LLE
MALEVES
GCETSEN
THOREMB 5
JANDRAI 5
HCEGAAR
MALEVES
WALHAIN 4
THOREMB 5
CHAUMON
GCETSEN 7
ZETRUD- 3
GCETSEN 6
GCETSEN 7
WALHAI' N
MARI LLE
WALHAI N
GCETSEN 6
TOURINN 5
THORENMB
HCEGAAR
LANDEN 7
HOEGAAR
JANDRAI 5
GCETSEN
I NCOURT 9
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
QUTGAAR
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT 9
RACOUR 6
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1
1
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1
8
4
0
1
2
3
8
4
3
2
6
8
3
2
4
2
1
1
2
3
4
4
7
2
7
1
9
1
2
8
6
9
5
2
3
7
5
1
1
2
6
6
1
3
1
1
4
1
2
8
2
3
6
7
3
4
0
3
1
4
2
8
7
5
5
1
2
3
2
5
2
4
7
8
1
3
13
1
3

99785
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90900
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210176621
112691321
113510721
112692321
113295021
113562721
113562821
113326921
112818421
104501821
112724021
112704821
112753821
210170821
112712021
112693021
112617721
210168621
112767921
103081721
112893021
112763921
210166521
207230021
113461321
112753421
112783921
206576321
112812321
112753221
112763621
113512921
112705321
113466021
112659121
206218021
210083521
206226221
113368821
112736121
112620821
210179521
112691021
113282721
113336221
113243021
206576421
206227321
112636921
112803421
210074821
112855721
112657621
207229321
112804321
112819621
112855521
112755421
210167021
112621421
210179921
210166821
113488821
112637321
115201321
112630921
112891621
113290221
207229421
206227521
207229021
112642421
210084621
115308721
112704421
112692621
206718221
112713121
115309121
101257621

. 31144
. 29350
. 15290
. 29420
. 16190
. 23233
. 23253
. 17130
. 16187
. 18110
. 30104
. 29030
. 18270
. 29480
. 29250
. 30460
. 29360
. 31380
. 24433
. 20320
. 17347
. 20380
. 32080
. 31240
. 15020
. 19280
. 22300
. 31300
. 15403
. 19340
. 20560
. 17120
. 30300
. 15130
. 27330
. 35400
. 32420
. 35570
. 23160
. 27360
. 30180
. 34194
. 32280
. 15460
. 28560
. 23130
. 32400
. 36460
. 28440
. 21560
. 33390
. 22060
. 28470
. 33060
. 22130
. 19027
. 22210
. 21010
. 34150
. 31280
. 35274
. 34210
. 16510
. 29320
. 17280
. 35534
. 19477
. 19510
. 33580
. 38130
. 34050
. 29530
. 34590
. 22590
. 33030
. 34250
. 34180
. 33070
. 23090
. 36120

1400.
1398.
1397.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1391.
1389.
1384.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1376.
1374.
1371.
1371.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1350.
1350.
1348.
1344.
1344.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1333.
1333.
1333.
1331.
1330.
1328.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1323.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1320.
1318.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1311.
1310.
1309.
1309.
1309.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1305.

6878
1078
5188
7676
6437
5942
8612
3528
0617
0060
4290
7075
6689
4069
3986
7292
9397
3309
8641
4130
8884
1611
8253
1120
5760
0303
6240
2098
4409
7487
4497
5769
2482
0619
0111
2555
6602
2041
4510
6746
4666
5797
4793
6975
9478
6254
4037
8402
8943
8536
2383
1272
7148
4815
7793
6661
7899
5070
0034
5187
4146
2239
3694
5475
3538
8636
2905
2498
9157
0761
8481
6113
5310
1241
9398
3012
9314
7472
6690
5774

109
110



137374- 22
282285-15
301554-78
305098- 33
128444- 16
121970- 41
111626-76
128444- 16
280052- 13
115869-51
281098- 89
280142- 06
309179-40
145223- 14
306382- 56
119595-91
143268- 96
175503- 30
145223- 14
222793-81
137374-22
281657- 66
119595-91
280865- 50
306382- 56
283168- 25
301554-78
280865- 50
104030- 46
311543-76

VANMOL  JOHNNY
PRAI L RENE

BACQ RAYMOND
FILLET CHRI' S
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MALEVE- CHARLOT
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
SI MONS  YVES
JANSSENS JEAN
DEWAELHEYNS EDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
J ORDAN- KEMPENEER
BOLLEN ERI C

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

MARTI N M CHAEL
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANMCOL  JOHNNY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
REYNAERTS QOVER
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DENYS Pl ERRE
BACQ RAYMOND
REYNAERTS OMER
VANDERBECK JEAN
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU

GCETSEN
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
THORENMB
SAI NT-J
DONCELB
THORENMB
OVERW N
THORENMB
LANDEN

Pl ETREB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

OUTGAAR
L1 NCENT
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

Pl ETRAI

GCETSEN
THORENMB
L1 NCENT
LANDEN

OQUTGAAR
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
LANDEN

OPPREBA
WALHAI N

13 11 4
5 2 3
9 4 5
6 2 5

10 3 4
7 6 2
2 2 87347

10 5 5
4 3 2
5 3 3
5 5 2
7 6 5
6 1 4

11 9 4

14 12 3

13 2 97349

10 8 9

10 8 6

11 3 5
9 9 2

13 12 5
5 1 81021

13 1 2
7 1 4

14 14 4
5 4 88538
9 8 6
7 3 5
8 8 2

17 6 2

210086821
112890121
115309021
510264121
112760921
112687021
113277621
112763721
210656621
112855821
206218321
112769021
113504321
115227621
206717121
101260621
207228921
113292121
113466821
113336021
210077521
112872021
101262321
206227121
206717021
112694721
113271921
206227621
113248121
115201121

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

280142- 06
138541- 25
138541- 25
138541- 25
138541- 25
309079- 37
141563- 40
309179-40
126988- 15
126988- 15
282639-78
180740- 29
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
309179-40
309079- 37
307033- 28
310959-74
280142- 06
310959- 74
282639-78
121970- 41
111277-18
128444- 16
121970- 41
126988- 15
282285-15
310959-74
310959- 74
310959- 74
282285-15
310959- 74
132478-73
132478-73
132478-73
282639-78
310959-74
310959- 74
310959-74

MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY

Pl NCHART Ber nard
PLACLET GODELI EVE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MALEVE- CHARLOT
DUSSART W LLY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MALEVE- CHARLOT
MOTTE TH ERRY
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl ETREB
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
SAI NT-J
NI L- SAl
THORENMB
SAI NT-J
THORENMB
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MELI N
MELI' N
MELI N
WALHAI N
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES

14 3 88401
10 7 96492
10 8 2
10 5 3
10 3 4
4 1 84914
12 9 96503
12 2 77539
16 16 78763
16 1 2
37 9 78333
5 4 98233
4 3 85312
4 2 2
4 4 3
12 3 2
12 9 3
4 2 2
4 1 4
18 5 82610
14 7 2
18 7 2
37 4 2
8 7 93875
2 2 75571
4 2 82653
8 1 2
16 15 3
9 9 78588
18 1 3
18 12 4
18 3 5
9 4 2
18 14 6
17 1 91912
17 14 2
17 12 3
37 29 3
18 4 7
18 8 8
18 11 9

113171020
200235219
201338020
200235519
200237319
605378520
105075419
113466920
113144120
113140120
108283718
211159720
109024818
109014318
611113320
106093719
109186918
110504516
611113120
113151520
113172120
113151120
109561015
112926320
113149017
420813820
112926820
113155520
113178520
113157820
113196720
113152920
113177620
113154720
115967514
109282515
112742620
113132820
113156620
113157620
113153720

1419. 0094
1417. 3863
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282639-78
282639-78
282639-78
138541- 25
282639-78
282832-77
309179-40
309179-40
143268- 96
141563- 40
305098- 33
138541- 25
309179-40
280142- 06
143268- 96
217624- 53
143268- 96
138541- 25
121970- 41
118262-19
113103-01
301131-43
309079- 37
280142- 06
222793-81
280142- 06
281629- 38
282639-78
280142- 06
282639-78
180740- 29
180740- 29
282639-78
301687-17
180740- 29
217624-53
307193-91
280142- 06
130055- 75
305098- 33
132478-73
281915-33
132478-73
121970-41
184970- 88
282639-78
128444- 16
282639-78
126988- 15
126988- 15
138541- 25
121970- 41
305549- 96
280865- 50
310959- 74
180740- 29
132478-73
219437- 23
113103-01
301554-78
282639-78
115869-51
111626-76
126988- 15
132478-73
111626-76
143268- 96
280142- 06
303565- 52
310959- 74
282639-78
137374-22
126988- 15
281657- 66
281915-33
282285-15
280072- 33
143268- 96
282285- 15
128444- 16

Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
CCEL EM LI EN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN
FI LLET CHRI S

COEL EM LI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
CORL| ER ROGER
BOLLEN ERI C

COEL EM LI EN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
PETRE ANDRE
PEETERSI LLE- PAULY
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MARCHAL JEAN
DEWAERSEGGERS ANTO NE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
PLACLET GCDELI EVE
PLACLET GODELI EVE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
HERMANS GUY
PLACLET GODELI EVE
CORLI ER ROGER
ADAM ANDRE
MARCHAL JEAN

DELW CHE ROLAND
FI LLET CHRI' S

LAM NNE BENO T
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T
MAL EVE- CHARLCOT
OVART JEAN- MARC
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
COEL EM LI EN
MALEVE- CHARLOT
DONEUX EUGENE
REYNAERTS QVER
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PLACLET GODELI EVE
LAM NNE BENO T
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
PETRE ANDRE

BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
LEONARD THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
VANMOL  JOHNNY
MOTTE TH ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TR
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
PRAI L RENE
HAMELS- VI NX G NA
BOLLEN ERI C

PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
HOEGAAR
WALHAI N
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
CORROY-
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
GCETSEN
HCEGAAR
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
OPPREBA
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
SAI NT-J
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
LANDEN

I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETREB
JANDRAI
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
GCETSEN
OPPREBA
JODO GN
Pl ETREB
MARI LLE
GCETSEN
MELI' N

JANDRAI
MELI N

SAI NT-J
MARI LLE
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
THORENVB
THOREMB
HCEGAAR
SAI NT-J
JODA GN
LANDEN

MALEVES
GCETSEN
MELI' N

I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
THORENMB
DONGELB
THOREMB
MELI' N

DONGELB
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
WAL SHOU
MALEVES
WALHAI N
GCETSEN
THORENMB
THORENMB
JANDRAI
TOURI NN
JODA GN
HCEGAAR
TOURI NN
THORENMB
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80440
92321
101912
3

4
92436
5
91666

WN OO

90900
102548
10

5

6
85328
2
82453
13
82663
87347

112964517
116803116
107917714
203793316
113132420
112882320
109180918
109181918
200362319
200468719
505773820
202780817
113385020
105579019
202737217
113181420
202736017
214183015
112928420
105847219
108472518
114410520
109576115
105578419
112632120
113171220
112915220
113133320
108312118
113131120
202762917
207189219
105575619
105886319
203962116
112610220
105704819
112972917
108449418
211246420
105919419
113010120
112580517
112928320
112857220
107916214
113242120
105575719
105581219
113144620
200238719
112927420
105878519
211156715
113155320
211158720
105892219
105570319
108471418
105541719
107919114
113137120
108772218
105631019
105885319
112672217
200362019
105576619
219961814
113146120
109550315
211179620
101589620
113130320
113745617
113177120
150632813
202735217
105536119
113135220

. 15217
. 15227
. 15247
. 28160
. 15257
. 16250
. 14530
. 14550
. 28470
. 28230
. 30434
. 28240
. 14590
. 22413
. 28530
. 19180
. 28540
. 28300
. 26390
. 17087
. 25360
. 32250
. 20240
. 22533
. 25470
. 22553
. 25160
. 15477
. 22583
. 15537
. 30070
. 30090
. 15567
. 27320
. 30120
. 19480
. 25030
. 23183
. 26000
. 31304
. 25520
. 25360
. 25530
. 27190
. 25470
. 16147
. 19230
. 16177
. 16370
. 16390
. 29250
. 27340
. 25260
. 33510
. 19310
. 30480
. 26160
. 21320
. 26350
. 19300
. 16357
. 19440
. 23080
. 16570
. 26280
. 23110
. 30150
. 23583
. 32337
. 19590
. 16547
. 31210
. 17230
. 19040
. 26480
. 17327
. 26146
. 31110
. 17367
. 20360

1414.
1414.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1413.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1411.
1410.
1410.
1410.
1410.
14009.
1409.
1409.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1407.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1403.
1403.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1397.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1372.
1371.
1370.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1364.
1363.

9321
5063
6554
4570
2303
1108
7968
9393
8536
2064
9205
7018
2273
1667
8040
4941
4630
6423
4771
6472
3323
3003
8609
6820
1583
9374
4842
9430
8218
4313
9936
3279
1787
5459
3305
7090
9716
4300
7121
4643
4251
2896
0721
5283
7117
7105
8552
4735
1628
3442
0408
3685
2002
5985
0146
4718
0020
6956
5482
7647
0975
8672
5322
0202
8285
4374
3772
8774
8178
2159
3962
2158
5762
6874
2246
6790
2580
2519
0987
9109
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